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CANOE POLO

MEN

Cumulative Statistics

AUS - Australia

After 4 Matches

Coach: 

No Name
Total All Goals/Shots

G/S % CS BS PS

Offence

AS TO RP

Defence

ST BL S FP

Punishments

GC YC RC
TP

2 MOORE Nathan 2/3 67 2/3 1 2 5 45:49

3 MOORE Matthew 1/4 25 1/4 1 1 1 1 47:48

4 HUTCHINSON Craig 2/3 67 0/1 1/1 1 2 1 1 1:05:21

5 HOLMES Anton 5/8 63 2/3 2/4 1/1 3 4 1:15:58

6 COCHRANE Duncan 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 3 1 28:58

7 HOLMES Josh 4/9 44 1/5 1/2 3 2 52:19

8 HEARD Chris 5/10 50 4/8 0/1 2 2 1 1 57:16

9 McINTOSH Ian 2/4 50 1/3 26:31

TOTAL 21/43 49 11/28 4/9 1/1 4 5 12 8 8 1 1 1

Sprints

No Name won lost

2 MOORE Nathan 1

3 MOORE Matthew 1

9 McINTOSH Ian 4 2

Attacks
All Attacks

G/A %

Majority

G/A %

Minority

G/A %
TO TO %

Australia 21/35 60 2/2 100 1/1 100 5 14

Shots

Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

Field Goals

Close Shots

Background Shots

Penalty Shots

Fastbreak Shots

All Shots

15

11

4

1

5

21

1

1

1

6

4

2

6

10

9

1

10

37

28

9

1

5

43

41

39

44

100

100

49

LEGEND
% Efficiency G/S Goals/Shots CS Close Shots AS Assists ST Steals GC Green Card

TP Time Played G/A Goals/Attacks BS Background Shots TO Turnover BL Blocks YC Yellow Card

No Shirt Number FP Foul Penalty PS Penalty Shots RP Penalty received S Saves RC Red Card
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