

CANOE POLO MEN



Cumulative Statistics

AUS - Australia After 4 Matches

Coach:

Na	Name	Tota		All Goals/Shots			Offence			Defence				Punishments			ТР
INO	Name	G/S	%	CS	BS	PS	AS	ТО	RP	ST	BL	S	FP	GC	YC	RC	15
2	MOORE Nathan	2/3	67	2/3			1	2		5							45:49
3	MOORE Matthew	1/4	25	1/4						1	1	1		1			47:48
4	HUTCHINSON Craig	2/3	67	0/1	1/1		1	2		1	1						1:05:21
5	HOLMES Anton	5/8	63	2/3	2/4	1/1				3		4					1:15:58
6	COCHRANE Duncan	0/2	0	0/1	0/1			1			З	1					28:58
7	HOLMES Josh	4/9	44	1/5	1/2						ε	2					52:19
8	HEARD Chris	5/10	50	4/8	0/1		2			2			1		1		57:16
9	McINTOSH lan	2/4	50	1/3													26:31
	TOTAL	21/43	49	11/28	4/9	1/1	4	5		12	8	8	1	1	1		

Sprints

No	Name	won	lost		
2	MOORE Nathan		1		
3	MOORE Matthew	1			
9	McINTOSH lan	4	2		

Attacks

	All Atta	cks	ks Majorit		Minority		TO	TO %
	G/A	%	G/A	%	G/A	%	10	10 %
Australia	21/35	60	2/2	100	1/1	100	5	14

Shots

	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Field Goals	15	1	6		10	37	41
Close Shots	11		4		9	28	39
Background Shots	4	1	2		1	9	44
Penalty Shots	1					1	100
Fastbreak Shots	5					5	100
All Shots	21	1	6		10	43	49

LEGEND													
	%	Efficiency	G/S	Goals/Shots	CS	Close Shots	AS	Assists	ST	Steals	GC	Green Card	
	TP	Time Played	G/A	Goals/Attacks	BS	Background Shots	TO	Turnover	BL	Blocks	YC	Yellow Card	
	No	Shirt Number	FP	Foul Penalty	PS	Penalty Shots	RP	Penalty received	S	Saves	BC.	Red Card	

CPM400001_84A 1.0









Page 1/1













Report Created FRI 17 JUL 2009 19:03